Owensboro Art Guild Membership Form

Guild Membership begins September 1 and ends on August 31 of the following calendar year. Members are required to be 18 years and older.

The Owensboro Art Guild exists as a network for local and regional artists, to have an opportunity to be inspired and inspire other members to produce art regularly. We come together to learn and grow from programs, demonstrations and each other. We strive to schedule exhibits and sell our work, to stay current with local art events and to serve our community. Our goal is to inspire art education, foster and increase public knowledge and appreciation of the visual arts.

If you teach art, we will add you to our educator database and give prospective students your information. Our meeting notifications and Guild communications are by email from owensboroartguild@gmail.com and the Art Guild Facebook page. Please add us to your email contacts so that emails from the Guild don't end up in your spam/junk mail folder.

| Member Name Address City, State, Zip Preferred Phone Alternate Phone E-mail Address Do you teach art? If so, what medium Art background, interests, preferred mediums: | Circle one: New Member Renewal | |
|--|---|-------------------------------------|
| City, State, Zip Preferred Phone Alternate Phone E-mail Address Do you teach art? If so, what medium Art background, interests, preferred mediums: Signature Date of Birth Make checks payable to: Owensboro Art Guild Effective 1/2/24 Dues: Begular Member \$30.00 Student Member \$15.00 (student ID required) Mail to: Owensboro Art Guild Direct questions to: Jim Barr at 270-929-1809 owensboroartguild@gmail.com or Selma Wiesenberg at 270-314-1021 | Member Name | |
| Preferred Phone Alternate Phone E-mail Address Do you teach art? If so, what medium Art background, interests, preferred mediums: | Address | |
| E-mail Address Do you teach art? If so, what medium Art background, interests, preferred mediums: Signature Date of Birth Make checks payable to: Owensboro Art Guild Effective 1/2/24 Dues: Bregular Member \$30.00 Bregular Member \$15.00 (student ID required) Mail to: Owensboro Art Guild Direct questions to: Jim Barr at 270-929-1809 owensboroartguild@gmail.com or Selma Wiesenberg at 270-314-1021 | City, State, Zip | |
| Do you teach art? If so, what medium Art background, interests, preferred mediums: Art background, interests, preferred mediums: Signature Date of Birth Make checks payable to: Owensboro Art Guild Effective 1/2/24 Dues: Mail to: Owensboro Art Guild Pregular Member \$30.00 P. O. Box 743 Student Member \$15.00 Owensboro, KY 42302-0743 Istudent ID required) Direct questions to: Jim Barr at 270-929-1809 owensboroartguild@gmail.com or Selma Wiesenberg at 270-314-1021 | Preferred Phone | Alternate Phone |
| Art background, interests, preferred mediums: Signature Date of Birth Signature Date of Birth Make checks payable to: Owensboro Art Guild Mail to: Owensboro Art Guild Effective 1/2/24 Dues: Mail to: Owensboro Art Guild P. O. Box 743 Owensboro, KY 42302-0743 Student Member \$15.00 Direct questions to: Jim Barr at 270-929-1809 owensboroartguild@gmail.com or Selma Wiesenberg at 270-314-1021 | E-mail Address | |
| Signature Date of Birth Make checks payable to: Owensboro Art Guild Mail to: Owensboro Art Guild Effective 1/2/24 Dues: Mail to: Owensboro Art Guild Pregular Member \$30.00 P. O. Box 743 Student Member \$15.00 Owensboro, KY 42302-0743 Istudent ID required) Direct questions to: Jim Barr at 270-929-1809 Owensboroartguild@gmail.com or Selma Wiesenberg at 270-314-1021 | Do you teach art? If so, what medium | |
| Make checks payable to: Owensboro Art Guild Effective 1/2/24 Dues: | Art background, interests, preferred mediums: | |
| Make checks payable to: Owensboro Art Guild Effective 1/2/24 Dues: | | |
| Make checks payable to: Owensboro Art Guild Effective 1/2/24 Dues: | | |
| Effective 1/2/24 Dues: Mail to: Owensboro Art Guild Regular Member \$30.00 P. O. Box 743 Student Member \$15.00 Owensboro, KY 42302-0743 (student ID required) Direct questions to: Jim Barr at 270-929-1809 owensboroartguild@gmail.com or Selma Wiesenberg at 270-314-1021 | Signature | Date of Birth |
| Effective 1/2/24 Dues: Mail to: Owensboro Art Guild Regular Member \$30.00 P. O. Box 743 Student Member \$15.00 Owensboro, KY 42302-0743 (student ID required) Direct questions to: Jim Barr at 270-929-1809 owensboroartguild@gmail.com or Selma Wiesenberg at 270-314-1021 | | |
| Regular Member \$30.00 Student Member \$15.00 (student ID required) Direct questions to: Jim Barr at 270-929-1809 owensboroartguild@gmail.com or Selma Wiesenberg at 270-314-1021 | Make checks payable to: Owensboro Art Guild | |
| Student Member \$15.00 (student ID required) Direct questions to: Jim Barr at 270-929-1809 owensboroartguild@gmail.com or Selma Wiesenberg at 270-314-1021 | | |
| (student ID required) Direct questions to: Jim Barr at 270-929-1809 owensboroartguild@gmail.com or Selma Wiesenberg at 270-314-1021 | | |
| Direct questions to: Jim Barr at 270-929-1809 owensboroartguild@gmail.com or Selma Wiesenberg at 270-314-1021 | | Owensboro, KY 42302-0743 |
| owensboroartguild@gmail.com or Selma Wiesenberg at 270-314-1021 | (| Direct questions to: |
| or Selma Wiesenberg at 270-314-1021 | | |
| | | |
| Office Use Only: Date: Membership period: Mbr Ltr Sent Mbr Cd Sent | | or Selma Wiesenberg at 270-314-1021 |
| | Office Use Only: Date: Membership period: | Mbr Ltr Sent Mbr Cd Sent |
| Cash: Amount: \$ Check # Check date: Added to email Server: | | |